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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 11.1

Print: 5-10-2009 07:11 PM

1. Rachel Kemp 1993 CAN 20.5 419.85

2. Alena Novashynskaya 1992 BLR 18.8 372.05

3. Aliaksandra Yasiukevich 1992 BLR 18.8 354.55

4. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 19.8 349.00

5. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 20.1 338.65

6. Yana Nestsiarava 1992 BLR 19.0 323.20

7. Julia Stolle 1991 131831 GER 19.5 310.15

8. Cindy Hertogs 1993 NED 17.3 299.85

9. Chereze v. d. Sluys 1992 RSA 17.1 230.20

Elisa Casado 1991 ESP not startet

Natalie Jiroutkova 1993 CZE not startet
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 11.1

1. Kemp, Rachel CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 34.40 3. 20.5 419.85

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 39.00 3. (73.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 38.00 4. (111.40)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 40.95 3. (152.35)

5253B 3.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 68.00 2. (220.35)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 69.30 1. (289.65)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 67.20 1. (356.85)

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 1. (419.85)

2. Novashynskaya, Alena BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 1. 18.8 372.05

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 2. (78.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 2. (116.00)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 45.00 1. (161.00)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.20 1. (221.20)

107C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 58.05 2. (279.25)

205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 36.25 2. (315.50)

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 56.55 2. (372.05)

3. Yasiukevich, Aliaksandra BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 32.80 7. 18.8 354.55

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 40.00 5. (72.80)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 27.55 7. (100.35)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 42.00 7. (142.35)

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 57.40 4. (199.75)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 61.50 3. (261.25)

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5m 52.50 3. (313.75)

614B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 40.80 3. (354.55)

4. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 1. 19.8 349.00

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 10m 33.60 8. (69.60)

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 44.00 3. (113.60)

201B 1.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 43.20 2. (156.80)

305C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 40.50 6. (197.30)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 4. (250.10)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 10m 36.00 5. (286.10)

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 62.90 4. (349.00)

5. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 5. 20.1 338.65

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 39.00 6. (72.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 6. (109.65)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 4. (151.65)

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 55.50 3. (207.15)

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 10m 33.60 6. (240.75)

5253B 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 10m 54.40 4. (295.15)

205C 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5m 43.50 5. (338.65)
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 11.1

6. Nestsiarava, Yana BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 5. 19.0 323.20

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 45.00 1. (78.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 38.00 1. (116.60)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 33.00 6. (149.60)

107C 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 37.80 7. (187.40)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 5. (249.80)

205C 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 5m 24.00 7. (273.80)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 49.40 6. (323.20)

7. Stolle, Julia GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 10m 29.60 8. 19.5 310.15

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 43.00 6. (72.60)

612B 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 10m 27.55 8. (100.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 10m 40.95 8. (141.10)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 39.00 8. (180.10)

405B 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 40.60 8. (220.70)

205B 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 10m 47.85 8. (268.55)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 10m 41.60 7. (310.15)

8. Hertogs, Cindy NED 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 34.40 3. 17.3 299.85

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 39.00 3. (73.40)

612B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 4. (111.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 10m 39.90 5. (151.30)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 46.80 5. (198.10)

405B 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 39.20 7. (237.30)

614B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 38.40 6. (275.70)

203B 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5m 24.15 8. (299.85)

9. v. d. Sluys, Chereze RSA 403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 26.40 9. 17.1 230.20

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 28.80 9. (55.20)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 29.75 9. (84.95)

5231D 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5m 27.30 9. (112.25)

107C 2.7 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 10m 22.95 9. (135.20)

203C 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5m 20.00 9. (155.20)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 9. (199.75)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7m 30.45 9. (230.20)



- 4 -

WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  72

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Christa  Kinast

JU 2    Angel Luis  Perez

JU 3    Jury  Putygin

JU 4    Michel  Dennis

JU 5    Damian  Ball

Round 1

Referee :

GER

ESP

FIN

FRA

GBR

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Nikolaos  Gavrilidis

JU 2    Dario  Scola

JU 3    Yevgena  Pongarenko

JU 4    A.  Colombi

JU 5    Frans  Peetoom

GRE

ITA

KAZ

MON

NED

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

00:00:00

00:00:00

05:42

05:55

06:21

07:27

06:10

06:59

Mean per Jump 32 Sec. Mean per Round 04:49 Time Total 38:34

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 8) (Dive 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7)


